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Date Start Event Name
Fri 08/13/2021 6:00 pm Varsity & JV Football Scrimmage vs Dallas Christian
Fri 08/20/2021 6:00 pm Varsity & JV Football Scrimmage vs ESD
Fri 08/27/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Shelton
Fri 09/03/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ St. Marks
Fri 09/10/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs TCA
Fri 09/17/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ John Cooper
Fri 09/24/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Casady
Fri 10/01/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Fort Worth Country Day
Fri 10/08/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Oakridge
Thu 10/14/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Fort Worth Trinity Valley
Fri 10/29/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Greenhill
Thu 11/04/2021 TBD Fall SPC Championships - Dallas
Fri 11/05/2021 TBD Fall SPC Championships - Dallas
Sat 11/06/2021 TBD Fall SPC Championships - Dallas
Sat 11/06/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. John Cooper-3A Championship Game
Thu 05/05/2022 1:00 pm Athletics Awards Ceremony


